April 2009 Bermad Water Technologies
Ordering guide
for
Wastewater Air Release Valves
Phone (03) 9464 2374 Prices do not include GST www.bermad.com.au
April 2009 Bermad Water Technologies
Bermad Air Release Valves For Sewage
Combination (double orifice) Flanged Air Release Valves
Part No Material Pressure Connection Orifice Size
C-2-SCF-BD-PN16 Ductile Iron 1600Kpa 2" table D 50mm
C-3-SCF-BD-PN16 Ductile Iron 1600Kpa 3" table D 50mm
C-4-SCF-BE-PN16 Ductile Iron 1600Kpa 4" table D/E 75mm
C-6-SCF-BD-PN16 Ductile Iron 1600Kpa 6" table D 125mm
"Anti-Slam" Flanged Air Release Valves
Part No Material Pressure Connection Orifice size
C-2-SCA-BD-PN16 Ductile Iron 1600Kpa 2" table D 48mm
C-3-SCA-BD-PN16 Ductile Iron 1600Kpa 3" table D 48mm
C-4-SCA-BE-PN16 Ductile Iron 1600Kpa 4" table D/E 72mm
C-6-SCA-BD-PN16 Ductile Iron 1600Kpa 6" table D 120mm
"Compact" Combination (double orifice) Air Release Valves
Part No Material Pressure Connection Orifice size      "new"
C-2-SCF-C-BP-PN16 Ductile Iron 1600Kpa 2" BSP female 25mm
C-3-SCF-C-BD-PN16 Ductile Iron 1600Kpa 3" table D 25mm
C-4-SCF-C-BD-PN16 Ductile Iron 1600Kpa 4" table D 25mm
"Compact" Combination (double orifice) Anti-Slam Air Release Valves
Part No Material Pressure Connection Orifice size      "new"
C-2-SCA-C-BP-PN16 Ductile Iron 1600Kpa 2" BSP female 24mm
C-3-SCA-C-BD-PN16 Ductile Iron 1600Kpa 3" table D 24mm
C-4-SCA-C-BD-PN16 Ductile Iron 1600Kpa 4" table D 24mm
 Note : models SCF-C in 3" & 4" are 2" valves fitted with stainless steel flange kits.
"SCA Anti-Slam Kit" to be replaced on "SCF" valves
Part No Material Pressure Suits valve Orifice size
C-3-SCA-KIT Ductile Iron 1600Kpa 2" 48mm
C-3-SCA-KIT Ductile Iron 1600Kpa 3" 48mm
C-4-SCA-KIT Ductile Iron 1600Kpa 4" 72mm
Phone (03) 9464 2374 Prices do not include GST www.bermad.com.au